DIY

Name: Email:
Phone: Postcode:
Panel Kit: A or Bor C (please circle)
Joiners: Do you intend to use DIY Panel Joiners? Yes /No (please circle)
Panel Panel Name Length Width  Thickness Insertions Profile Special
mm mm mm Y/N Cutting Y/N skin?
Example LHS Wall 3585 2300 29 Yes yes No
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Note  Details of insertions should be noted on your sketches/ drawings

Details of profile cutting eg rebates, doors, windows should be noted on the sketches/drawings

Every panel should be listed in the table - no matter what size it is




